Tyreflex Couplings
Superior Gear & Coupling Technology
Interchangeability
Many of the products from
Renold Gears are dimensionally
interchangeable with other

Page 10
Component Spares
Ordering code
TY  100  #  #
Tyrelex
Size
Half body type
B – Plain bore
F – Taper bush
H – Taper bush
Half body type
B – Plain bore
F – Taper bush
H – Taper bush
 Coupling Tyre flexible element Half body unbored Half body taper bored Half body taper bored
 size  Type B Type F Type H
  Catalogue no Product no Catalogue no Product no Catalogue no Product no Catalogue no Product no
 TY40 # # TY40 7131104/1 TY40 B 7131104/HB02 TY40 F 7131104/HB77 TY40 H 7131104/HB88
 TY50 # # TY50 7131105/1 TY50 B 7131105/HB02 TY50 F 7131105/HB77 TY50 H 7131105/HB88
 TY60 # # TY60 7131106/1 TY60 B 7131106/HB02 TY60 F 7131106/HB77 TY60 H 7131106/HB88
 TY70 # # TY70 7132107/1 TY70 B 7132107/HB02 TY70 F 713107/HB77 TY70 H 7132107/HB88
 TY80 # # TY80 7132108/1 TY80 B 7132108/HB02 TY80 F 7132108/HB77 TY80 H 7132108/HB88
 TY90 # # TY90 7132109/1 TY90 B 7132109/HB02 TY90 F 7132109/HB77 TY90 H 7132109/HB88
 TY100 # # TY100 7132110/1 TY100 B 7132110/HB02 TY100 F 7132110/HB77 TY100 H 7132110/HB88
 TY110 # # TY110 7132111/1 TY110 B 7132111/HB02 TY110 F 7132111/HB77 TY110 H 7132111/HB88